CAPITAL AREA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
P.O. Box 4502
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17111-0502
www.capitalareagenealoqgy.org

2010 Meeting Schedule

Date: Sunday, January 10, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Jim Mcateer

Topic: Basic Genealogy

Date: Sunday, February 14, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Alesia Skinner, Owner & Manager, Paxtang Cemetery
Topic: Paxtang Cemetery

Date: Sunday, March 14, 2010

Time: 3:00 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Mr. Tony Orsini, Retired Teacher and Lecturer
Topic: Rural Architecture & Outhouses

Date: Sunday, April 11, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Prof. Michael Barton, Penn State, Harrisburg
Topic: The Secret Side of Currier & lves

Date: Sunday, May 16, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA

Speaker: Stephen Runkle, 697-9698, sjrunkle@comcast.net
Consulting Engineer and Volunteer with the Susquehanna
River Basin Commission’s Public Information and
Outreach Program

Topic: The Joller Story: Life in a Company Coal Mine & Village

Date: Saturday, June 13, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Linda Piekut

Topic: Heritage Quest


http://www.capitalareagenealogy.org/
mailto:sjrunkle@comcast.net

Date: Sunday, July 11, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: None

Speaker: None

Topic: No Meeting this month — on vacation

Date: Sunday, August 8, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Jim McAteer

Topic: Internet Genealogy

Date: Sunday, September 12, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Harriet McGee

Topic: Perry County History

Date: Sunday, October 10, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Ed Miller

Topic: The SAR

Date: Saturday, November 13, 2010

Time: 11:00 a.m.

Place: Lancaster Co. Historical Society Field Trip
Speaker: L.C.H.S. Staff

Topic: Genealogical Research in Lancaster Co., PA

Date: Sunday, December 12, 2010

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Holiday Party



